 V
e
rti
cal H
o
llo
w
 Sh

(lbs.)
Mult.
Symbol
 List Price
SG-LUBRIPORT 40-500 ALL 0.33 M15 96.23$
Model Number HP Frame
Base
Size
Weight
(lbs.)
Notes
Mult.
Symbol
 List
Price
AB-215TP-10 10 215T 10" 32.4 -- M15 702.11$
ABPE-215TP-10 10 215T 10" 51.2 1 M15 702.11$
AB-250/280TP-12 15 - 30 254TP - 286TP 12" 51.2 -- M15 841.10$
ABPE-250/280TP-12 15 - 30 254TP - 286TP 12" 51.2 1 M15 841.10$
AB-250/280TP-16.5 15 - 30 254TP - 286TP 16.5" 51.2 -- M15 841.10$
ABPE-250/280TP-16.5 15 - 30 254TP - 286TP 16.5" 51.2 1 M15 841.10$
AB-320TP-12 40 - 50 324TP - 326TP 12" 79.2 -- M15 1,205.82$
ABPE-320TP-12 40 - 50 324TP - 326TP 12" 79.2 1 M15 1,205.82$
AB-320TP-16.5 40 - 50 324TP - 326TP 16.5" 79.2 -- M15 1,205.82$
ABPE-320TP-16.5 40 - 50 324TP - 326TP 16.5" 79.2 1 M15 1,205.82$
AB-360TP-12 60 - 75 364TP - 365TP 12" 105.8 -- M15 1,479.06$
ABPE-360TP-12 60 - 75 364TP - 365TP 12" 105.8 1 M15 1,479.06$
AB-360TP-16.5 60 - 75 364TP - 365TP 16.5" 105.8 -- M15 1,479.06$
ABPE-360TP-16.5 60 - 75 364TP - 365TP 16.5" 105.8 1 M15 1,479.06$
AB-400TP-16.5 100 - 125 404TP - 405TP 16.5" 110.3 -- M15 1,714.28$
ABPE-400TP-16.5 100 - 125 404TP - 405TP 16.5" 110.3 1 M15 1,714.28$
AB-400TP-20 100 - 125 404TP - 405TP 20" 110.3 -- M15 1,714.28$
ABPE-400TP-20 100 - 125 404TP - 405TP 20" 110.3 1 M15 1,714.28$
AB-445TP-16.5 150 - 200 444TP - 445TP 16.5" 177.7 -- M15 2,260.76$
AB-445TP-20 150 - 200 444TP - 445TP 20" 177.7 -- M15 2,260.76$
AB-5006/8P-20 150 - 250 5006P - 5008P 20" 244 -- M15 $6,489.00
9
naemotors.com        800.884.0404
© 2022 North American Electric, Inc.
LIT250VHSBRO_NAE_VHS Motors_022022
Accessories—VHS
V1 and V2 Series
10 HP—500 HP
VERTICAL HOLLOW SHAFT
MOTOR COUPLINGS
V1 AND V2 SERIES
Model Number HP Frame Standard Option
Nominal
BX
SQ Key
(EW)
Mult.
Sym.
 List Price
VC210-.750 10 215TP X 0.750 0.188 M15 150.88$
VC210-1.00 10 215TP X 1.000 0.250 M15 150.88$
VC210-.875 10 215TP X 0.875 0.188 M15 150.88$
VC210-BLANK 10 215TP X 0.000 0.000 M15 150.88$
VC250/280-1.00 15 - 30 254TP-286TP X 1.000 0.250 M15 156.82$
VC250/280-.875 15 - 30 254TP-286TP X 0.875 0.188 M15 156.82$
VC250/280-.750 15 - 30 254TP-286TP X 0.750 0.188 M15 156.82$
VC250/280-1.188 15 - 30 254TP-286TP X 1.188 0.250 M15 156.82$
VC250/280-1.25A 15 - 30 254TP-286TP X 1.250 0.250 M15 156.82$
VC250/280-1.25B 15 - 30 254TP-286TP X 1.250 0.375 M15 156.82$
VC250/280-BLANK 15 - 30 254TP-286TP X 0.000 0.000 M15 156.82$
VC320/360-1.00 40 - 75 324TP-365TP X 1.000 0.250 M15 169.88$
VC320/360-1.188 40 - 75 324TP-365TP X 1.188 0.250 M15 169.88$
VC320/360-1.25A 40 - 75 324TP-365TP X 1.250 0.250 M15 169.88$
VC320/360-1.25B 40 - 75 324TP-365TP X 1.250 0.375 M15 169.88$
VC320/360-1.438 40 - 75 324TP-365TP X 1.438 0.375 M15 169.88$
VC320/360-1.500 40 - 75 324TP-365TP X 1.500 0.375 M15 169.88$
VC320/360-BLANK 40 - 75 324TP-365TP X 0.000 0.000 M15 169.88$
VC400-1.188 100 - 125 404TP-405TP X 1.188 0.250 M15 225.72$
VC400-1.25A 100 - 125 404TP-405TP X 1.250 0.250 M15 225.72$
VC400-1.25B 100 - 125 404TP-405TP X 1.250 0.375 M15 225.72$
VC400-1.438 100 - 125 404TP-405TP X 1.438 0.375 M15 225.72$
VC400-1.50 100 - 125 404TP-405TP X 1.500 0.375 M15 225.72$
VC400-1.563 100 - 125 404TP-405TP X 1.563 0.375 M15 225.72$
VC400-1.688 100 - 125 404TP-405TP X 1.688 0.375 M15 225.72$
VC400-1.813 100 - 125 404TP-405TP X 1.813 0.375 M15 225.72$
VC400-BLANK 100 - 125 404TP-405TP X 0.000 0.000 M15 225.72$
VC440-1.438 150 - 200 444TP-445TP X 1.438 0.375 M15 375.41$
VC440-1.500 150 - 200 444TP-445TP X 1.500 0.375 M15 375.41$
VC440-1.688 150 - 200 444TP-445TP X 1.688 0.375 M15 375.41$
VC440-1.750 150 - 200 444TP-445TP X 1.750 0.375 M15 375.41$
VC440-1.938 250 444TP-445TP X 1.938 0.500 M15 375.41$
VC440-2.188 250 444TP-445TP X 2.188 0.500 M15 375.41$
VC440-BLANK 150 - 250 444TP-445TP X 0.000 0.000 M15 375.41$
VC440-1.438 150 - 200 444TP-445TP X 1.438 0.375 M15 375.41$
VC440-1.500 150 - 200 444TP-445TP X 1.500 0.375 M15 375.41$
VC440-1.688 150 - 200 444TP-445TP X 1.688 0.375 M15 375.41$
VC440-1.750 150 - 200 444TP-445TP X 1.750 0.375 M15 375.41$
VC440-1.938 250 444TP-445TP X 1.938 0.500 M15 375.41$
VC440-2.188 250 444TP-445TP X 2.188 0.500 M15 375.41$
VC440-BLANK 150 - 250 444TP-445TP X 0.000 0.000 M15 375.41$
VC500-1.501 300 - 350 5006P X 1.501 0.375 M15 675.97$
VC500-1.688 300 - 350 5006P X 1.688 0.375 M15 675.97$
VC500-1.751 300 - 350 5006P X 1.751 0.500 M15 675.97$
VC500-1.813 300 - 350 5006P X 1.813 0.500 M15 675.97$
VC500-BLANK 400 - 450 5006P-5008P X 0.000 0.000 M15 675.97$
VC500-1.938 400 - 450 5008P X 1.938 0.500 M15 675.97$
VC500-2.001 400 - 450 5008P X 2.001 0.500 M15 675.97$
VC500-2.188 400 - 450 5008P X 2.188 0.500 M15 675.97$
VC500-2.251 400 - 450 5008P X 2.251 0.500 M15 675.97$
VC500-BLANK 400 - 450 5006P-5008P X 0.000 0.000 M15 675.97$
VC500-1.938 400 - 450 5008P X 1.938 0.500 M15 675.97$
VC500-2.001 400 - 450 5008P X 2.001 0.500 M15 675.97$
VC500-2.188 400 - 450 5008P X 2.188 0.500 M15 675.97$

FLT Ft-Lb LRT (%) BDT (%)
DE / Bottom
Bearing
ODE / Upper
Bearing
Weight
(lbs.)
PWS
230V
PWS
460V
Enclosure
Type
Down
Thrust
V1-10D4-W21510A 10 1780 215TP 1.15 F B H 12.2 85.0 91.7 0.84 29.0 220 250 6210 7310B 366 X WP1 2500
V1-15D4-W25410A 15 1785 254TP 1.15 F B H 17.3 128.0 93.0 0.86 44.0 218 250 6212 7312B 595 X WP1 3200
V1-20D4-W25610A 20 1785 256TP 1.15 F B H 23.5 172.0 93.0 0.86 58.0 215 250 6212 7312B 595 X WP1 3200
V1-25D4-W28410A 25 1785 284TP 1.15 F B H 28.8 210.0 93.6 0.86 73.0 215 250 6212 7312B 668 X WP1 3200
V1-25D4-W28410B 25 1785 284TP 1.15 F B H 28.8 210.0 93.6 0.86 73.0 215 250 6212 7312B 668 X WP1 3200
V1-30D4-W28610A 30 1785 286TP 1.15 F B H 34.1 256.0 94.1 0.86 88.0 212 240 6212 7312B 698 X WP1 3200
V1-30D4-W28610B 30 1785 286TP 1.15 F B H 34.1 256.0 94.1 0.86 88.0 212 240 6212 7312B 698 X WP1 3200
V1-30D4-W28616B 30 1785 286TP 1.15 F B H 34.1 256.0 94.1 0.86 88.0 212 240 6212 7312B 698 X WP1 3200
V1-40D4-W32416A 40 1785 324TP 1.15 F B H 46.0 345.0 94.1 0.87 117.0 213 240 7221B 6213 860 X WP1 5500
V1-40D4-W32416B 40 1785 324TP 1.15 F B H 46.0 345.0 94.1 0.87 117.0 213 240 7221B 6213 860 X WP1 5500
V1-40S4-W32416A 40 1785 324TP 1.15 F B H 46.0 345.0 94.1 0.87 117.0 213 240 7221B 6213 860 X WP1 5500
V1-50D4-W32616A 50 1785 326TP 1.15 F B H 56.4 418.0 94.5 0.87 146.0 216 230 7221B 6213 910 X WP1 5500
V1-50D4-W32616B 50 1785 326TP 1.15 F B H 56.4 418.0 94.5 0.87 146.0 216 230 7221B 6213 910 X WP1 5500
V1-50S4-W32616A 50 1785 326TP 1.15 F B H 56.4 418.0 94.5 0.87 146.0 216 230 7221B 6213 910 X WP1 5500
V1-60D4-W36416A 60 1787 364TP 1.15 F B H 68.3 505.0 95.0 0.87 175.0 218 240 7224B 6314 1179 X WP1 5600
V1-60D4-W36416B 60 1787 364TP 1.15 F B H 68.3 505.0 95.0 0.87 175.0 218 240 7224B 6314 1179 X WP1 5600
V1-60S4-W36416A 60 1787 364TP 1.15 F B H 68.3 505.0 95.0 0.87 175.0 218 240 7224B 6314 1179 X WP1 5600
V1-60S4-W36416B 60 1787 364TP 1.15 F B H 68.3 505.0 95.0 0.87 175.0 218 240 7224B 6314 1179 X WP1 5600
V1-75D4-W36516A 75 1787 365TP 1.15 F B H 85.0 637.0 95.0 0.87 219.0 220 240 7224B 6314 1210 X WP1 5600
V1-75D4-W36516B 75 1787 365TP 1.15 F B H 85.0 637.0 95.0 0.87 219.0 220 240 7224B 6314 1210 X WP1 5600
V1-75S4-W36516A 75 1787 365TP 1.15 F B H 85.0 637.0 95.0 0.87 219.0 220 240 7224B 6314 1210 X WP1 5600
V1-100D4-W40416A 100 1788 404TP 1.15 F B H 112.0 818.0 95.4 0.88 292.0 220 240 7230B 6317 1726 X WP1 6700
V1-100D4-W40416B 100 1788 404TP 1.15 F B H 112.0 818.0 95.4 0.88 292.0 220 240 7230B 6317 1726 X WP1 6700
V1-100S4-W40416A 100 1788 404TP 1.15 F B H 112.0 818.0 95.4 0.88 292.0 220 240 7230B 6317 1726 X WP1 6700
V1-100S4-W40416A-EHT 100 1788 404TP 1.15 F B H 112.0 818.0 95.4 0.88 292.0 220 240 7230B/DT 6317 1726 X WP1 13400
V1-125S4-W40516A 125 1788 405TP 1.15 F B H 139.0 998.0 95.4 0.88 365.0 210 230 7230B 6317 1782 X WP1 6700
V1-125S4-W40516A-EHT 125 1788 405TP 1.15 F B H 139.0 998.0 95.4 0.88 365.0 210 230 7230B/DT 6317 1782 X WP1 13400
V1-150S4-W44416A 150 1788 444TP 1.15 F B H 165.0 1188.0 95.8 0.88 438.0 196 220 7232B 6318 1984 X WP1 7200
V1-150S4-W44416A-EHT 150 1788 444TP 1.15 F B H 165.0 1188.0 95.8 0.88 438.0 196 220 7232B/DT 6318 1984 X WP1 14400
V1-200S4-W44516A 200 1788 445TP 1.15 F B G 221.0 1462.0 95.8 0.88 584.0 166 220 7232B 6318 2099 X WP1 7200
V1-200S4-W44516A-EHT 200 1788 445TP 1.15 F B G 221.0 1462.0 95.8 0.88 584.0 166 220 7232B/DT 6318 2099 X WP1 14400
V1-250S4-W44516A 250 1788 445TP 1.15 F B G 276.0 1849.0 95.8 0.88 730.0 168 220 7232B 6318 2206 X WP1 7200
V1-250S4-W44516A-EHT 250 1788 445TP 1.15 F B G 276.0 1849.0 95.8 0.88 730.0 168 220 7232B/DT 6318 2206 X WP1 14400
V1-300S4-W500624A-EHT 300 1790 5006P 1.15 F B G 328.0 2328.0 95.8 0.90 876.0 188 230 7236B/DT 6322 3693 X WP1 24000
V1-350S4-W500624A-EHT 350 1790 5006P 1.15 F B G 379.0 2672.0 95.8 0.90 1022.0 178 230 7236B/DT 6322 3693 X WP1 24000
V1-400S4-W500824A-EHT 400 1790 5008P 1.15 F B G 437.0 2840.0 95.8 0.90 1168.0 164 220 7236B/DT 6322 3955 X WP1 24000
V1-450S4-W500824A-EHT 450 1790 5008P 1.15 F B G 489.0 3375.0 96.2 0.90 1314.0 176 220 7236B/DT 6322 4193 X WP1 24000
V1-500S4-W500824A-EHT 500 1790 5008P 1.15 F B G 544.0 3645.0 96.2 0.90 1460.0 168 220 7236B/DT 6322 4369 X WP1 24000
11
naemotors.com        800.884.0404
© 2022 North American Electric, Inc.
LIT250VHSBRO_NAE_VHS Motors_022022

FLT Ft-Lb LRT (%) BDT (%)
DE / Bottom
Bearing
ODE / Upper
Bearing
Weight
(lbs.)
PWS
230V
PWS
460V
Enclosure
Type
Down
Thrust
V2-10D4-W21510A 10 1780 215TP 1.15 F B H 12.2 85.0 91.7 0.84 29.0 220 250 6210 7310B 366 X WP1 2500
V2-15D4-W25410A 15 1785 254TP 1.15 F B H 17.3 128.0 93.0 0.86 44.0 218 250 6212 7312B 595 X WP1 3200
V2-20D4-W25610A 20 1785 256TP 1.15 F B H 23.5 172.0 93.0 0.86 58.0 215 250 6212 7312B 595 X WP1 3200
V2-25D4-W28410A 25 1785 284TP 1.15 F B H 28.8 210.0 93.6 0.86 73.0 215 250 6212 7312B 668 X WP1 3200
V2-25D4-W28410B 25 1785 284TP 1.15 F B H 28.8 210.0 93.6 0.86 73.0 215 250 6212 7312B 668 X WP1 3200
V2-30D4-W28610A 30 1785 286TP 1.15 F B H 34.1 256.0 94.1 0.86 88.0 212 240 6212 7312B 698 X WP1 3200
V2-30D4-W28610B 30 1785 286TP 1.15 F B H 34.1 256.0 94.1 0.86 88.0 212 240 6212 7312B 698 X WP1 3200
V2-40D4-W32416A 40 1785 324TP 1.15 F B H 46.0 345.0 94.1 0.87 117.0 213 240 7221B 6213 860 X WP1 5500
V2-40D4-W32416B 40 1785 324TP 1.15 F B H 46.0 345.0 94.1 0.87 117.0 213 240 7221B 6213 860 X WP1 5500
V2-40S4-W32416A 40 1785 324TP 1.15 F B H 46.0 345.0 94.1 0.87 117.0 213 240 7221B 6213 860 X WP1 5500
V2-50D4-W32616A 50 1785 326TP 1.15 F B H 56.4 418.0 94.5 0.87 146.0 216 230 7221B 6213 910 X WP1 5500
V2-50D4-W32616B 50 1785 326TP 1.15 F B H 56.4 418.0 94.5 0.87 146.0 216 230 7221B 6213 910 X WP1 5500
V2-50S4-W32616A 50 1785 326TP 1.15 F B H 56.4 418.0 94.5 0.87 146.0 216 230 7221B 6213 910 X WP1 5500
V2-60D4-W36416A 60 1787 364TP 1.15 F B H 68.3 505.0 95.0 0.87 175.0 218 240 7224B 6314 1179 X WP1 5600
V2-60D4-W36416B 60 1787 364TP 1.15 F B H 68.3 505.0 95.0 0.87 175.0 218 240 7224B 6314 1179 X WP1 5600
V2-60S4-W36416A 60 1787 364TP 1.15 F B H 68.3 505.0 95.0 0.87 175.0 218 240 7224B 6314 1179 X WP1 5600
V2-60S4-W36416B 60 1787 364TP 1.15 F B H 68.3 505.0 95.0 0.87 175.0 218 240 7224B 6314 1179 X WP1 5600
V2-75D4-W36516A 75 1787 365TP 1.15 F B H 85.0 637.0 95.0 0.87 219.0 220 240 7224B 6314 1210 X WP1 5600
V2-75D4-W36516B 75 1787 365TP 1.15 F B H 85.0 637.0 95.0 0.87 219.0 220 240 7224B 6314 1210 X WP1 5600
V2-75S4-W36516A 75 1787 365TP 1.15 F B H 85.0 637.0 95.0 0.87 219.0 220 240 7224B 6314 1210 X WP1 5600
V2-100D4-W40416A 100 1788 404TP 1.15 F B H 112.0 818.0 95.4 0.88 292.0 220 240 7230B 6317 1726 X WP1 6700
V2-100D4-W40416B 100 1788 404TP 1.15 F B H 112.0 818.0 95.4 0.88 292.0 220 240 7230B 6317 1726 X WP1 6700
V2-100S4-W40416A 100 1788 404TP 1.15 F B H 112.0 818.0 95.4 0.88 292.0 220 240 7230B 6317 1726 X WP1 6700
V2-100S4-W40416A-EHT 100 1788 404TP 1.15 F B H 112.0 818.0 95.4 0.88 292.0 220 240 7230B/DT 6317 1726 X WP1 13400
V2-125S4-W40516A 125 1788 405TP 1.15 F B H 139.0 998.0 95.4 0.88 365.0 210 230 7230B 6317 1782 X WP1 6700
V2-125S4-W40516A-EHT 125 1788 405TP 1.15 F B H 139.0 998.0 95.4 0.88 365.0 210 230 7230B/DT 6317 1782 X WP1 13400
V2-150S4-W44416A 150 1788 444TP 1.15 F B H 165.0 1188.0 95.8 0.88 438.0 196 220 7232B 6318 1984 X WP1 7200
V2-150S4-W44416A-EHT 150 1788 444TP 1.15 F B H 165.0 1188.0 95.8 0.88 438.0 196 220 7232B/DT 6318 1984 X WP1 14400
V2-200S4-W44516A 200 1788 445TP 1.15 F B G 221.0 1462.0 95.8 0.88 584.0 166 220 7232B 6318 2099 X WP1 7200
V2-200S4-W44516A-EHT 200 1788 445TP 1.15 F B G 221.0 1462.0 95.8 0.88 584.0 166 220 7232B/DT 6318 2099 X WP1 14400
V2-250S4-W44516A 250 1788 445TP 1.15 F B G 276.0 1849.0 95.8 0.88 730.0 168 220 7232B 6318 2206 X WP1 7200
V2-250S4-W44516A-EHT 250 1788 445TP 1.15 F B G 276.0 1849.0 95.8 0.88 730.0 168 220 7232B/DT 6318 2206 X WP1 14400
V2-300S4-W500624A-EHT 300 1790 5006P 1.15 F B G 328.0 2328.0 95.8 0.90 876.0 188 230 7236B/DT 6322 3693 X WP1 24000
V2-350S4-W500624A-EHT 350 1790 5006P 1.15 F B G 379.0 2672.0 95.8 0.90 1022.0 178 230 7236B/DT 6322 3693 X WP1 24000
V2-400S4-W500824A-EHT 400 1790 5008P 1.15 F B G 437.0 2840.0 95.8 0.90 1168.0 164 220 7236B/DT 6322 3955 X WP1 24000
V2-450S4-W500824A-EHT 450 1790 5008P 1.15 F B G 489.0 3375.0 96.2 0.90 1314.0 176 220 7236B/DT 6322 4193 X WP1 24000
V2-500S4-W500824A-EHT 500 1790 5008P 1.15 F B G 544.0 3645.0 96.2 0.90 1460.0 168 220 7236B/DT 6322 4369 X WP1 24000
12
naemotors.com        800.884.0404
© 2022 North American Electric, Inc.
LIT250VHSBRO_NAE_VHS Motors_022022